FTX5 Series High Reliability  Thru-Hole CMOS/TTL Clock Oscillator
 Made in the USA•
0.25MHz to 220 MHz Frequency Range•
1.8V /2.5V/3.3V/5.0V logic levels•
Wide operating temperature range
•
•
Product Features Applications

•
•
HOW TO ORDER
 Package
 M
ec
ha
nc
ia
l d
im
en
si
on
s
    F Package    M Package      H Package
PIN 1 – N/C or Tristate Control  PIN 1-6 – No  Connected PIN 1 – N/C or Tristate Control
PIN 7 – Ground, Case PIN 7 – Ground, Case PIN 4 – Ground, Case
PIN 8 – Output PIN 8 – Output PIN 5 – Output
PIN 14 – Vcc PIN9-13 – No Connected PIN 8 – Vcc
 P
in
s
 C
on
ne
ct
io
ns
PIN 14 – Vcc
Package &Size
FTX5 E L B         N / 100
 Screening Level
I = Industrial Std
B = MIL-PRF-55310 , level  B
S =
V = 100krad(Si) total dose
Voltage
R=+1.8V
N=+2.5V
M=+3.0V
L=+3.3V
H=+5.0V
Frequency/ Temperature Stability
A = 100 ppm over -40OC to +85OC
B =  50 ppm over -40OC to +85OC
C =  25 ppm over -40OC to +85OC
D = 100 ppm over -55OC to +125OC
E =  50 ppm over -55OC to +125OC
Pin 1Connection
N=Not connected
E=Enable/Disable
MIL-PRF-55310 , level  S
Frequency
KHz/MHzN = No Screening
F =  20 ppm over -20OC to +70 OC
Package
F = Full size
H = Half   size
M= Full size
                                        Frequency Technology,Inc.                           •    www.freq-tech.com                                   •   sales@freq-tech.com